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DAL POZZO Manuel
ANGELINI Michel
FUSANI Luca
DRAGONI Fabrizio
LETEY Alessandro
TORCHIO Massimo
ROSSI Nicola
FRIGERIO Lorenzo
BERTOZZI Claudio
MAZZONI Gia Paolo
MARSIGLIETTI Nicolo'
CAPPELLINI Simone
BALDUCHELLI Nicola
FERRAGAMO Riccardo
ZANUTTI Niccolo'
BERTELLI Matteo
MAIOLANI Matteo
MOSELE Francesco
TONDIN Dennis
RIOTTI Claudio
MERLINI Marco
GIUBILATO Federico
GRAZIOLI Marco Francesco
TOSETTO Michele
PIERGIOVANNI Danilo
PEDRONI Michele
ALLEGRI Davide
NEGRONI Luca
PEROTTI Claudio
BREGONZIO Andrea
OLDRATI Dario

DI Riccardo
BRUGALETTA Giovanni
MALCONTENTI Fabio
TAMI Oscar

TEMPONI Doriano
CAMPANA Elio
MARIN Massimiliano
DE BASTIANI Matteo
PEDRONI Marcello
MARTELLI Paolo
PIAZZ| Gianluca
TEMPONI Stefano
MONTAGNI Mirco
SASSI Francesco
BUCCI Stefano
VERGAMINI Nicola
MASTROTTO Fabio
CARMINATI Emiliano
MARCHETTI Riccardo
MALTESE Daniele
CERIANI Giuseppe
CAMERAN Marco
MARTELLO Marco
FILIPPI Ryan Alessandro
FRANCESCONI Daniel
FEDELE Simone
RENZI Stefano
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MOTO

ASSOLUTA AMATORI MASCH

TEAM SCOUT/NUKEPROOF
MOUNTAIN BIKE CYCLIN
DARRA RACING TEAM AS
A.S.D. ALESSI RACING
PILA-BLACK ARROWS-MT
SPEEDY BIKE REPARTO
TEAMDIRTY A.S.D.

TEAM SCOUT/NUKEPROOF
DUERUOTEFORLP RIDEFO
TEAM SCOUT/NUKEPROOF
ASD BIKELAND TEAM BI
TEAM SPEED POINT
TEAMBS D.H. &CO. A

LA STRANA OFFICINA S
NEWSCHOOLSHOP
MATATEAM A.S.D.
DUERUOTEFORLP RIDEFO
A.S.D REUNION DH TEA
100-ONE LET US RIDE

ASD RXM RACING TEAM
MANGUSTA BIKE TEAM
A.S.D REUNION DH TEA
TEAMBS D.H. &CO. A
TEAM TODESCO

BIKE CENTER CIMONE
PEDRONI CYCLES-GRAVI
NORTHWEST CYCLING
MANGUSTA BIKE TEAM
NORTHWEST CYCLING
DARRA RACING TEAM AS
TEAM SCOUT/NUKEPROOF
TEAM SLOPLINE A.S.D.
MANGUSTA BIKE TEAM
TEAM SPEED POINT

TEAM BICIAIO A.S.D.
TEAMBS D.H. &CO. A
SPEEDY BIKE REPARTO

3 STARS

ASD RXM RACING TEAM
PEDRONI CYCLES-GRAVI
TORPADO SURFING SHOP
TEAM SCOUT/NUKEPROOF
TEAMBS D.H. &CO. A
100-ONE LET US RIDE
MANGUSTA BIKE TEAM
NEWSCHOOLSHOP

TEAM SCOUT/NUKEPROOF
3 STARS

BIKERS PETOSINO SCUO
3 STARS

DARRA RACING TEAM AS
TEAM BICIAIO A.S.D.
TESTE MATTE CASTELLA
A.S.D REUNION DH TEA
TEAM SPEED POINT
ALUTECH DOWNHILL RAC
CICLI GIORGIO

TEAM BICIAIO A.S.D.
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PUNTI

186.20
188.73
190.83
191.86
193.76
196.82
197.81
197.82
198.26
198.44
199.90
200.65
200.74
200.75
201.00
201.30
201.33
201.38
202.15
202.81
202.92
204.19
205.12
205.23
205.80
205.83
206.60
207.29
207.66
208.42
208.76
208.97
209.14
209.26
209.48
209.92
212.31
213.56
213.78
213.88
214.17
214.31
214.77
214.99
216.45
219.37
220.26
220.36
220.89
221.95
223.18
223.61
223.81
224.42
22531
225.92
226.20
226.60

NETTO

3'06.20
3'08.73
3'10.83
3'11.86
3'13.76
3'16.82
317.81
3'17.82
3'18.26
3'18.44
3'19.90
3'20.65
3'20.74
3'20.75
3'21.00
3'21.30
3'21.33
3'21.38
322.15
32281
3'22.92
3'24.19
325.12
3'25.23
3'25.80
3'25.83
3'26.60
3'27.29
3'27.66
3'28.42
3'28.76
3'28.97
329.14
3'29.26
3'29.48
3'29.92
33231
3'33.56
3'33.78
3'33.88
3'34.17
3'34.31
3'34.77
3'34.99
3'36.45
3'39.37
3'40.26
3'40.36
3'40.89
3'41.95
3'43.18
3'43.61
3'43.81
3'44.42
3'45.31
3'45.92
3'46.20
3'46.60

DISTACCO

2.53

4.63

5.66

7.56
10.62
11.61
11.62
12.06
12.24
13.70
14.45
14.54
14.55
14.80
15.10
15.13
15.18
15.95
16.61
16.72
17.99
18.92
19.03
19.60
19.63
20.40
21.09
21.46
22.22
22.56
22.77
22.94
23.06
23.28
23.72
26.11
27.36
27.58
27.68
27.97
28.11
28.57
28.79
30.25
33.17
34.06
34.16
34.69
35.75
36.98
3741
37.61
38.22
39.11
39.72
40.00
40.40
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194 m PIEROTTI Eros ELM 85
243 m CALANDRI Giorgio M12 79
193 m TANINI Francesco M36 70
187 m SALERNI Paolo M12 80
221 m PROCINO Nicola ELM 84
228 M ANDREUCCETTI Franco M36 72
244 m PRONZATO Silvio ELM 87
219 m UGHI Matteo ELM 85
204 m VANUZZINI Fabio ELM 93
232 m GISSI Paolo M12 80
246 M GARDA Thomas ELM 84
223 m PUMA Nicolas ELM 92
234 m PORASSO Cesare ELM 87
189 m BRESCIANO Giovanni M36 59
241 m FUCCIO Angelo M36 64
238 M MORINO Marcello ELM 84
201 m MICCHI Filippo ELM 86
188 v GAMBETTA Maurizio Carlo  m12 74
240 m CESPEDES VERA Omar SebasLMm 84
216 M LARGHI Sergio M36 69
208 m CUNIAL Denis M12 83
198 m GRASSI Giacomo ELM 88
253 M MARSURA Andrea Giovanni M36 66
190 m RETTORE Paolo Alessandro m36 73
233 M VON KLEBELSBERG Urban M36 60
222 m TISI Graziano M36 70
236 m PEROTTI Alfonso M12 75
205 m PRIMERANO Roberto ELM 86
242 m GALLO Mauro M36 70
248 m PINCA Giuseppe M36 64
249 m PERARDI Maurizio Giovann  M36 59
PARTITI
183 M MORARA Cristian M12 80
184 m CANNAVACCIUOLO Luigi M12 83
185 m PILENTA Andrea ELM 84
191 m GAVOTTO Silvio M36 69
131 F FARINA Eleonora DM 90
122 F MARCELLINI Alia OF 91
121 F CANEPA Elisa OF 86
125  WIDMANN Veronika OF 93
123 F FUCCIO Rosaria OF 95
124 F TAGLIAPIETRA Camilla OF 96
126 F TANNER Julia OF 93
1 m BRANNIGAN George OM 92
3 M HARNSTROM Oscar OM 90
10 m BEGGIN Alan OM 85
6 M COLOMBO Francesco JU 95
12 m CAIRE Carlo oM 94
13 m VON KLEBELSBER Johannes Ju 95
7 M GAMENARA Andrea oM 91
21 m REVELLI Loris AL 97
4 m VERNASSA Gianluca JU 95
11 m MILANI Mario oM 93
29 M NOREK Justyn OM 90
9 M MEZZETTA Stefano oM 94
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SPECIAL TEAM FRRD

LA STRANA OFFICINA S
TRACCE TEAM

TEAM SPEED POINT
DARRA RACING TEAM AS
SPECIAL TEAM FRRD
ASD RXM RACING TEAM
BIKE CENTER CIMONE
DARRA RACING TEAM AS
TORPADO SURFING SHOP
NEWSCHOOLSHOP
SPEEDY BIKE REPARTO
TESTE MATTE CASTELLA
TEAM IL CICLISTA OFF
NORTHWEST CYCLING
BIKE CENTER CIMONE
SPEEDY BIKE REPARTO
LE MARMOTTE LORETO
TEAM SCOUT/NUKEPROOF
3 STARS

ALUTECH DOWNHILL RAC
CICLI COLOMBA ASD
ANCILLOTTI DOGANACCI
ASC TIROLER RADLER B
TEAM SPEED POINT
TESTE MATTE CASTELLA
MTB G.S. CIGNONE
TESTE MATTE CASTELLA
A.S.D. ALESSI RACING
ANCILLOTTI DOGANACCI

TORPADO SURFING SHOP
PRO BIKE RIDING TEAM
OFFICINE RED BIKE AS
SPEEDY BIKE REPARTO

MOTO CLASSE
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M 1
M 1
E LM
M 3

ASSOLUTA AMATORI FEMM

100-ONE LET US RIDE

ASSOLUTA AGONISTI FEMM

TORPADO SURFING SHOP
RIVIERAOUTDOOR

A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT
TEAM IL CICLISTA OFF

3 STARS

A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT

O 0O 0O 0O 0o
m e <« mmm

ASSOLUTA AGONISTI MASC

TREK WORLD RACING
GT - 360DEGREES

GT - 360DEGREES

TEAM AIROH-AXO-SANTA
ARGENTINA BIKE

ASC TIROLER RADLER B
ANCILLOTTI DOGANACCI
ARGENTINA BIKE
DEVINCI GLOBAL RACIN
ANCILLOTTI DOGANACCI
ARGENTINA BIKE

GT - 360DEGREES
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PUNTI

226.99
227.39
228.35
229.10
229.74
230.33
230.38
230.79
230.96
231.72
233.55
234.61
234.81
236.62
238.00
238.75
239.92
240.37
242.65
248.37
248.67
251.11
257.25
260.31
265.14
273.67
281.33
286.89
294.05
335.09
347.09

262.80

212.34
214.60
235.51
239.19
313.51
331.82

167.73
168.41
170.86
174.29
174.79
175.92
176.26
177.30
178.07
178.70
178.93
179.84

NETTO

3'46.99
3'47.39
3'48.35
3'49.10
3'49.74
3'50.33
3'50.38
3'50.79
3'50.96
3'51.72
3'53.55
3'54.61
3'54.81
3'56.62
3'58.00
3'58.75
3'59.92
4'00.37
4'02.65
4'08.37
4'08.67
4'11.11
4'17.25
4'20.31
4'25.14
4'33.67
4'41.33
4'46.89
4'54.05
5'35.09
5'47.09

4'22.80

3'32.34
3'34.60
3'55.51
3'59.19
5'13.51
5'31.82

2'47.73
2'48.41
2'50.86
2'54.29
2'54.79
2'55.92
2'56.26
2'57.30
2'58.07
2'58.70
2'58.93
2'59.84

DISTACCO

40.79
41.19
42.15
42.90
43.54
44.13
44.18
44.59
44.76
45.52
47.35
48.41
48.61
50.42
51.80
52.55
53.72
54.17
56.45
102.17
1'02.47
1'04.91
1'11.05
1'14.11
1'18.94
127.47
1'35.13
1'40.69
1'47.85
2'28.89
2'40.89

2.26
23.17
26.85

141.17
1'59.48

0.68
3.13
6.56
7.06
8.19
8.53
9.57
10.34
10.97
11.20
12.11

CPN-2.1.NET/2




CLS NUM F CONCORRENTE

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
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7
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5
18
8
86
22
20
47
96
67
24
25
60
35
112
26
36
94
28
75
69
43
55
33
66
39
119
52
40
59
71
70
34
61
62
56
48
103
50
118
92
44
30
42
74
100
57
46
105
82
97
87
68
88
54
81
49
115
91
73
113
63
89
114
58
79
7

MILIVINTI Marco
BELLI Walter

CAIRE Pietro
AMADINI Lucas
GUGLIELMUCCI Luca
POZZONI Giovanni
ALBER Armin
LOCATELLI Francesco
CERIATI Andrea
PINCA Stefano
RUBINO Paolo
VALCELLI Federico
BUZZI Mattia
MIGLIORINI Luca
MANAZZALE Mirko
VALENZISI Federico
BALGERA Matteo
TINKHAUSER Philipp
TONI Filippo

LAIMER Stefan
BAROVERO Pietro
MICHELIN Anthony
MAIONI Manuel
MCNEILL Michael
SORRENTINO Lorenzo
BOUCHARD Davide
TAMBOLONI Stefano
DECATALDO Mino
MEUCCI Giulio
BARATTINI Davide
PERETTI Andrea
MONZONI Federico
WIDMANN Georg
MOROTTI Devis
CIOCE lan

SIROLI Matteo
LUPICA CAPRA Vincent
FAGGIOLI Enrico
BIANCIOTTO Andrea
HORCIU Silviu
CLAUTI Matteo
FRANCARDO Tommaso
TETTAMANTI Manuel
GALET Steven
CROSETTO Fabio
BARCHIETTO Nicola
VITULO Manuel
BONATTI Elia
VALSECCHI Paolo
SCANZI Michael
MILIC Patrick

IANIA Massimo
MAGGI Alessandro
LICCARDI Davide
MASIERO Giacomo
MICHELIN Nicola
COLOMBELLI Marco
MILIVINTI Massimiliano
MEGA Umberto Maria
CANTELLI Alessandro
DADI Carlo

CASO Davide
MARZQVILLA Brenno
GALTAROSSA Andrea
ROSSETTI Luciano
BAGGI Nicola
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TORPADO SURFING SHOP
GT - 360DEGREES
ARGENTINA BIKE

TEAM SCOUT/NUKEPROOF
ARGENTINA BIKE

LE MARMOTTE LORETO
ASC TIROLER RADLER B
LE MARMOTTE LORETO
BSC - EZIOBIKE

A.S.D. ALESSI RACING
ARGENTINA BIKE
BIKESTORE RACING TEA
LE MARMOTTE LORETO
A.S.D. ALESSI RACING
BIKERS PETOSINO SCUO
TEAM SLOPLINE A.S.D.
ASD - ALPIN BIKE EDI
ALUTECH DOWNHILL RAC
V.C. COPPI LUNATA -
ALUTECH DOWNHILL RAC
TEAM IL CICLISTA OFF

3 STARS

A.S.D.360 MTB
PILA-BLACK ARROWS-MT
TEAM SLOPLINE A.S.D.
CICLI COLOMBA ASD
RAMPIKOSSOLA
ALUTECH DOWNHILL RAC
TEAM SPEED POINT
NORTHWEST CYCLING
ASD SESTRIERE BIKE C
SMILE BIKE

A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT
TORPADO SURFING SHOP
RIVIERAOUTDOOR
TORPADO SURFING SHOP
TEAM IL CICLISTA OFF
ANCILLOTTI DOGANACCI
CICLI COLOMBA ASD
PILA-BLACK ARROWS-MT
LE MARMOTTE LORETO
ARGENTINA BIKE

TEAM SCOUT/NUKEPROOF
TORPADO VICTORIA BIK
TEAM IL CICLISTA OFF
POLISPORTIVA POLLEIN
TEAM IL CICLISTA OFF
TEAM TODESCO

TEAM SLOPLINE A.S.D.

LE MARMOTTE LORETO
A.S.D.360 MTB
ANCILLOTTI DOGANACCI
ASD RXM RACING TEAM
TEAM SCOUT/NUKEPROOF
3 STARS

3 STARS

TEAM CYCLE CLASSIC
TALAMONA SPORT TEAM
TORTONESE 1887 S.COP
A.S.D. ALESSI RACING
ASD BIKELAND TEAM BI
TEAM SPEED POINT
A.S.D. ALESSI RACING
RAMPIKOSSOLA

BIKERS PETOSINO SCUO
BIKERS PETOSINO SCUO

MOTO

CLASSE
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PUNTI

180.12
181.10
181.31
183.14
183.92
187.24
188.54
189.27
193.38
194.33
195.01
196.71
197.70
198.00
198.56
198.58
200.57
201.50
202.82
203.54
203.73
204.05
204.33
204.59
204.61
206.45
207.76
209.51
209.52
211.14
211.52
212.04
212.92
212.97
213.59
215.77
216.63
217.62
217.97
219.26
220.07
220.14
220.46
220.48
222.79
223.69
224.06
224.23
225.86
229.00
230.03
232.73
233.71
234.58
235.36
236.00
242.33
243.43
244.30
244.99
245.80
246.85
249.27
253.08
253.85
255.69

NETTO

3'00.12
3'01.10
3'01.31
3'03.14
3'03.92
3'07.24
3'08.54
3'09.27
3'13.38
3'14.33
3'15.01
3'16.71
3'17.70
3'18.00
3'18.56
3'18.58
3'20.57
3'21.50
3'22.82
3'23.54
3'23.73
3'24.05
3'24.33
3'24.59
324,61
3'26.45
3'27.76
3'29.51
3'29.52
331.14
3'31.52
3'32.04
3'32.92
3'32.97
3'33.59
3'35.77
3'36.63
3'37.62
3'37.97
3'39.26
3'40.07
3'40.14
3'40.46
3'40.48
3'42.79
3'43.69
3'44.06
3'44.23
3'45.86
3'49.00
3'50.03
3'52.73
3'53.71
3'54.58
3'55.36
3'56.00
4'02.33
4'03.43
4'04.30
4'04.99
4'05.80
4'06.85
4'09.27
4'13.08
4'13.85
4'15.69

DISTACCO

12.39
13.37
13.58
15.41
16.19
19.51
20.81
21.54
25.65
26.60
27.28
28.98
29.97
30.27
30.83
30.85
32.84
33.77
35.09
35.81
36.00
36.32
36.60
36.86
36.88
38.72
40.03
41.78
41.79
43.41
43.79
44.31
45.19
45.24
45.86
48.04
48.90
49.89
50.24
51.53
52.34
52.41
52.73
52.75
55.06
55.96
56.33
56.50
58.13
101.27
1'02.30
1'05.00
1'05.98
1'06.85
1'07.63
1'08.27
1'14.60
1'15.70
1'16.57
1'17.26
1'18.07
1'19.12
1'21.54
1'25.35
1'26.12
1'27.96
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CLS NUM F CONCORRENTE

79 106 m
80 78 wm
81 109 m
82 19 wm
83 76 wM™
84 117 m
85 90 wm
86 80 wm
87 107 m
88 98 wm
89 14 wm
90 16 ™
91 111 m
92 38 wm
93 41 wm
NON PARTITI

BERNI Gianfranco
MANGILI Lorenzo
TENAN Federico
RONCAGLIA Mattia
JESSE Jacopo
MARSURA Davide
SANDRONI Luca
SEMERIA Loris
FILIBERTI Raffaele
ALVAREX Emilio Alonso
MEDICI Simone

BASSO Alessandro
CAVIGLIONE Giulio Antoni
GREPPI Federico
PREGNOLATO Stefano

53 m BIANCHI Michele

NON ARRIVATI

51 m VISCARDI Gabriele

CHAMPOLUC 29 - 30 Giugno 2013
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BSC - EZIOBIKE

BIKERS PETOSINO SCUO
ANCILLOTTI DOGANACCI
GT - 360DEGREES
TORPADO VICTORIA BIK
CICLI COLOMBA ASD
TEAM SPEED POINT
ARGENTINA BIKE

BSC - EZIOBIKE

LE MARMOTTE LORETO
PEDRONI CYCLES-GRAVI
TEAMDIRTY A.S.D.

ASD RXM RACING TEAM
LE MARMOTTE LORETO
TEAM IL CICLISTA OFF

TEAM SCOUT/NUKEPROOF

LE MARMOTTE LORETO

MOTO

CLASSE
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PUNTI

258.71
260.29
260.66
262.75
263.38
265.59
271.14
275.65
276.49
280.04
376.34
394.63
427.19
541.00
546.32

NETTO

4'18.71
4'20.29
4'20.66
4'22.75
4'23.38
4'25.59
4'31.14
4'35.65
4'36.49
4'40.04
6'16.34
6'34.63
7'07.19
9'01.00
9'06.32

DISTACCO

1'30.98
1'32.56
1'32.93
1'35.02
1'35.65
1'37.86
1'43.41
1'47.92
1'48.76
1'52.31
328.61
3'46.90
4'19.46
6'13.27
6'18.59
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